COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
ZENITH RENU AAA ANCILLARY GRAFT
Converter
Global Proximal Distal Introducer Proximal Distal Total
Product Order Diameter Diameter Sheath Length Length Length
Number Number mm mm French Size mm mm mm
22 mm Diameter
G36147 AX1-1-22-108 22 12 18 37 71 108
G36148 AX1-1-22-125 22 12 18 37 88 125
24 mm Diameter
G36153 AX1-1-24-108 24 12 18 37 71 108
G36154 AX1-1-24-125 24 12 18 37 88 125
26 mm Diameter
G36159 AX1-1-26-108 26 12 18 37 71 108
G36160 AX1-1-26-125 26 12 18 37 88 125
28 mm Diameter
G36165 AX1-1-28-108 28 12 20 37 71 108
G36166 AX1-1-28-125 28 12 20 37 88 125
30 mm Diameter
G36171 AX1-1-30-108 30 12 20 37 71 108
G36172 AX1-1-30-125 30 12 20 37 88 125
32 mm Diameter
G36177 AX1-1-32-108 32 12 20 37 71 108
G36178 AX1-1-32-125 32 12 20 37 88 125
36 mm Diameter
G43370 AX1-1-36-116 36 12 22 52 64 116
Proximal
Diameter
Pr
ox